

Bid Tabulation
Miller Road Overlay
STP - 5403 (638)
Bid Opening July 31, 2012

						Fred Weber		Pace Const. Co. LLC	
						2320 Creve Coeur Mill Rd		1620 Woodson Road	
						Maryland Heights, MO 63043		St. Louis, MO 63144	
Engineer's Estimate						Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	Roadway Quantities								
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
401-12.09	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-1)	Ton	5818.3	\$63.00	\$366,552.90	\$52.50	\$305,460.75	\$52.75	\$306,915.33
401-99.10	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-1) Entrances	Ton	233.9	\$105.00	\$24,559.50	\$52.50	\$12,279.75	\$116.00	\$27,132.40
402-05.20	Bituminous Pavement Mixture PG64-22 (BP-2) Level Course	Ton	2306.5	\$63.00	\$145,309.50	\$52.50	\$121,091.25	\$55.00	\$126,857.50
407-10.05	Tack Coat	Gal.	3900	\$3.00	\$11,700.00	\$4.00	\$15,600.00	\$1.80	\$7,020.00
609-10.10	Concrete Curb 6" Type S	Lin. Ft.	538	\$30.00	\$16,140.00	\$22.00	\$11,836.00	\$18.25	\$9,818.50
609-30.10	Asphalt Curb 6"	Lin. Ft.	156	\$11.00	\$1,716.00	\$15.00	\$2,340.00	\$19.00	\$2,964.00
618-10.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$45,791.80	\$45,791.80	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,176.48	\$15,176.48
622-10.01	Coldmilling Bituminous Pavement 2"	Sq. Yd.	21392	\$2.25	\$48,132.00	\$0.90	\$19,252.80	\$1.10	\$23,531.20
622-99.05	Coldmilling Bituminous Pavmt. Entrances (Various Thickness)	Sq. Yd.	2604	\$8.50	\$22,134.00	\$4.50	\$11,718.00	\$6.20	\$16,144.80
	ROADWAY SUBTOTAL				\$683,885.70		\$510,578.55		\$539,060.21
	Signs/striping quantities								
616-99.01	Construction Signs	Sq. Ft.	469	\$11.00	\$5,159.00	\$7.00	\$3,283.00	\$7.00	\$3,283.00
620-60.00B	4" White Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Lin. Ft.	30671	\$0.15	\$4,600.65	\$0.17	\$5,214.07	\$0.12	\$3,680.52
620-60.01B	4" Yellow Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Lin. Ft.	32318	\$0.15	\$4,847.70	\$0.17	\$5,494.06	\$0.12	\$3,878.16
620-61.24	24" White Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Lin. Ft.	58	\$2.50	\$145.00	\$1.50	\$87.00	\$8.00	\$464.00
620-80.64	Temporary Raised Pavement Marker, Type 1	Each	419	\$2.50	\$1,047.50	\$1.00	\$419.00	\$0.69	\$289.11
620-99.02A	Turn Arrow White Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Each	1	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
620-99.02B	Thru/Turn Arrow White Acrylic Waterborne Pvmt. Paint	Each	1	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$195.00	\$195.00
	STRIPING SUBTOTAL				\$16,074.85		\$14,592.13		\$11,939.79
PROJECT TOTAL					\$699,960.55		\$525,170.68		\$551,000.00

L. Krupp Construction		N. B. West Contracting		Ford Asphalt CO		Gershenson Construction	
415 Old State Road		2780 Mary Avenue		13164 Taussig Ave.		2 Truitt Drive	
Ellisville, MO 63021		St. Louis, MO 63144-2726		Bridgeton, MO 63044		Eureka, MO 63025	
Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price		Unit Price	Amount
\$7,841.00	\$7,841.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,663.00	\$1,663.00
\$53.94	\$313,839.10	\$55.00	\$320,006.50	\$58.00	\$337,461.40	\$61.20	\$356,079.96
\$104.45	\$24,430.86	\$110.00	\$25,729.00	\$145.10	\$33,938.89	\$106.00	\$24,793.40
\$53.60	\$123,628.40	\$54.00	\$124,551.00	\$59.45	\$137,121.43	\$65.90	\$151,998.35
\$2.50	\$9,750.00	\$0.01	\$39.00	\$3.35	\$13,065.00	\$4.00	\$15,600.00
\$24.30	\$13,073.40	\$26.50	\$14,257.00	\$23.20	\$12,481.60	\$21.80	\$11,728.40
\$12.00	\$1,872.00	\$10.70	\$1,669.20	\$10.00	\$1,560.00	\$6.50	\$1,014.00
\$3,040.00	\$3,040.00	\$41,551.02	\$41,551.02	\$9,350.00	\$9,350.00	\$22,250.00	\$22,250.00
\$2.00	\$42,784.00	\$1.95	\$41,714.40	\$2.10	\$44,923.20	\$1.80	\$38,505.60
\$4.05	\$10,546.20	\$9.05	\$23,566.20	\$3.60	\$9,374.40	\$2.95	\$7,681.80
	\$550,804.96		\$600,733.32		\$605,075.92		\$631,314.51
\$7.00	\$3,283.00	\$1.00	\$469.00	\$7.45	\$3,494.05	\$16.90	\$7,926.10
\$0.15	\$4,600.65	\$0.12	\$3,680.52	\$0.13	\$3,987.23	\$0.17	\$5,214.07
\$0.15	\$4,847.70	\$0.12	\$3,878.16	\$0.13	\$4,201.34	\$0.17	\$5,494.06
\$3.50	\$203.00	\$8.00	\$464.00	\$8.60	\$498.80	\$1.50	\$87.00
\$1.30	\$544.70	\$1.00	\$419.00	\$3.35	\$1,403.65	\$2.00	\$838.00
\$100.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
\$150.00	\$150.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
	\$13,729.05		\$9,255.68		\$13,965.07		\$19,654.23
	\$564,534.01		\$609,989.00		\$619,040.99		\$650,968.74